Other Industrial Geniuses
XLINE
RADIAL UNO
MAXX
RADIAL SQUARE
IMPERIA
VISION
CLEANROOM

higher heights - Above 12 metres
• Higher lux levels
• Same lux levels with lesser wattage
Up to 20
mechanical tilt
30
60
120
Application Areas
Indoor Parking Spaces
Electrical Data
Indoor Sports Complexes
Warehouses
Manufacturing Units
Assembly Lines
LH26C-102-120-57XX 80W 120° 240 0.35 1 2.6
LH26C-142-120-57XX 100W 120° 240 0.43 1 2.6
LH26C-172-60-57-XX 120W 60° 240 0.52 1 3.6
LH26C-242-60-57-XX 150W 60° 240 0.65 1 3.6
LH26C-262-30-57-XX 180W 30° 240 0.78 1 4.6
LH26C-262-60-57-XX 180W 60° 240 0.78 1 4.6
LH26C-282-30-57-XX 200W 30° 240 0.87 1 4.6
LH26C-282-60-57-XX 200W 60° 240 0.87 1 4.6
Product Main Code Beam
Angle
Rated
Voltage